Track: Elko Speedway
Division: INTERIM HEATHCARE STAFFING Late Models
As of: 8/17/2024
Driver Count: 25

Car

19
52
50
31
32

41
94
81
99
18
75
07

J3
53
72
14
19H
40
55
22

Name

Jake Ryan

Chad Walen
Steve Anderson Jr
Ryan Varner
Jeremy Wolff
Danny Mann

Owin Giles

Colin Stocker
Christopher Marek
Donny Reuvers
HUNTER COVELL-PAINE
Bryan Syer-Keske
Tommy Peterson
Michael Ostdiek
Joel Theisen
Dillon Sellner

Tim Anderson
Jerry Ziemiecki
Jared Duda

Jacob Goede
Grant Brown
Michael Haggar
Michael Beamish
Justin Kimball
Kyle Hansen

HomeTown

Elko New Market, MN
Prior Lake, MN
Farmington, MN
Mayer, MN

Chaska, MN

Elko New Market, MN
Elko New Market, MN
Northfield, MN

Elko New Market, MN
Dundas, MN

Elko New Market, MN
Lakeville, MN

Forest Lake, MN
Shakopee, MN
Orono, MN
Randolph, MN

Elko New Market, MN
Hamel, MN

Saint Michael, MN
Carver, MN

Jordan, MN

Hanover, MN

Saint Paul, MN

Prior Lake, MN

Reno, NV
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Scoring.Racing

Total Points Diff
644 0
618 -26
513 -131
496 -148
471 -173
467 177
463 -181
450 -194
446 -198
438 -206
436 -208
417 -227
406 -238
391 -253
322 -322
314 -330
214 -430
191 -453
137 -507
126 -518
110 -534
102 -542
92 -552
36 -608
28 -616



Track: Elko Speedway
Division: Thunder Cars
As of: 8/17/2024
Driver Count: 13

Car Name

99 Brent Kane

29 Tommy Sorem

9 Adam Wiebusch
16 Jim OMeara

83 Julie Jorgenson
41 Ben Gannon

8 Taylor Goldman
18 Eric Montour

15 Jackson Landon
88 Jason Novak
20C Spencer Corrigan
18L Tina Lodermeier
20 Devin Schmidt

HomeTown

Lonsdale, MN
Northfield, MN
Jordan, MN
Randolph, MN
Dundas, MN
Fairbault, MN
Dennison, MN
Rosemount, MN
Northfield, MN
Elko New Market, MN
Farmington, MN
Rosemount, MN
Belle Plaine, MN

Top 1

(o]

O O O O O O O ~ O -~ -~ O

Top 3
9

N
o

O -~ O O O O -~ N Hd O W

Top 5
11

©O -~ 000 o NN © N5

Feature

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

N N N

Scoring.Racing

Total Points

540
498
481
475
473
467
424
392
326
245
229
80
72



Track: Elko Speedway
Division: Power Stocks
As of: 8/17/2024
Driver Count: 19

Scoring.Racing

Car Name HomeTown Top 1 Top 3 Top 5 Feature Total Points Diff
57 Jesse Fischer Eagan, MN 3 8 11 11 519 0

3 Jimmie Jorgenson Elko New Market, MN 2 6 11 11 504 -15
08 Michael Stoer Prior Lake, MN 3 6 9 11 501 -18
83 Julie Jorgenson Dundas, MN 2 7 9 11 477 -42
14D Clayton Dorner Hastings, MN 1 2 5 11 425 -94
14 Brock Westermayer Lakeville, MN 0 0 1 11 404 -115
77 Payton Letcher Sartell, MN 0 0 1 11 393 -126
18 Alexis Montour Rosemount, MN 0 0 0 11 363 -156
11 Thomas Moot St. Louis Park, MN 0 0 0 9 310 -209
19 James Tich Sr New Brighton, MN 0 0 0 10 291 -228
22 Zeke Oppegaard Minneapolis, MN 0 0 0 8 274 -245
45s Gary Stokvis Jr Shoreview, MN 0 0 0 9 249 -270
62 Thomas Doten Saint Paul, MN 0 2 3 7 247 =272
24D Donovan Seals Elko New Market, MN 0 0 0 6 195 -324
24 Adam Stachowiak Montgomery, MN 0 0 0 7 189 -330
41m Jason Michaud Greenfield, MN 0 1 3 3 134 -385
84 Bud Kane Morristown, MN 0 0 0 4 124 -395
88 Nick Oxborough Lakeville, MN 0 1 1 2 86 -433
56 Paul Hamilton Hastings, MN 0 0 1 1 42 -477



Track: Elko Speedway
Division: Legends

As of: 8/17/2024
Driver Count: 35

Car Name

75 Baiden Heskett
12 Ayrton Brockhouse
3 Zach Geiger

24 Gage Schmidt

13 Ayden Brockhouse
8A Mark Anderson Jr
97 Jake Baker

31 Greg Erhardt

80 Clifford Adee (R)
2 Rob Thurston Jr
11B Camron Benson
13T Casey Traxler

78 Chris Rowe

87c Robby Carter

J3 Justin Ziemiecki
22M Mitch Peterson
11x Wyatt Moren

3H Dirk Henry

3A Luke Allen

30 Jensen Vadnais
9 Gene Traxler

22P Cam Panitzke (R)
51 Justin Henry

66 Tristan Swanson
87 Ryan Johnson

55 Justin Kimball

HomeTown

Hastings, MN
Shakopee, MN

South Saint Paul, MN

Elk River, MN
Shakopee, MN
Arden Hills, MN
Saint Paul, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Lakeville, MN
Olivia, MN
Bloomington, MN
Pequot Lakes, MN
Apple Valley, MN
Lakeville, MN
Hamel, MN
Lester Prairie, MN
Blaine, MN
Blaine, MN
Waconia, MN
Hugo, MN
Brainerd, MN
Lonsdale, MN
Sauk Centre, MN

Elko New Market, MN

Minneapolis, MN
Prior Lake, MN
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Scoring.Racing

Total Points

567
522
392
385
381
341
340
316
313
300
291
290
285
241
235
234
223
216
212
207
199
157
152
133
127
121



Car

15
27
97K
15
16
43
57
07
57

Name

Chris Henry
Riley Goodwin
Chase Kimball
Chris Benny
Matt Allen
Bruce Allen
Kooper Heintz
Ridge Oien
Noah Arundel

HomeTown

Staples, MN
Hudson, WI
Lonsdale, MN
Burnsville, MN
New York, NY
Waconia, MN

La Crosse, WI
Bloomington, MN
Osseo, MN

Top 1
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Total Points

110
108
105
103
97
69
60
44
31

Diff
-457
-459
-462
-464
-470
-498
-507
-523
-536



Track: Elko Speedway
Division: Bandos
As of: 8/17/2024
Driver Count: 20

Car Name

32 Colton Roe Pershall

75 Logen Carter
Thomas Poretsky
Christopher Flynn

56 George Brochman

11 Macie Ryan

57R Revelin Heitkamp (R)

32w Mason Westphal (R)

27 Roman Crow Sr (R)

59 Caleb Hawes

21 Aiden Kubiszewski

99 Jamie Dougherty

64 Jaden Miller-Schmitz

22 Bentley Thompson

9 Tj Moon

41L Mandi Lee

9x Jacob Bradley

32s Brady Stewart

16 Maci Prowell

82 Frank Jirik

HomeTown

Sartell, MN

Lakeville, MN

Prior Lake, MN
Farmington, MN
Hastings, MN

Elko New Market, MN
Shakopee, MN
Farmington, MN
Plymouth, MN

Belle Plaine, MN
Ptior Lake, MN

Le Center, MN
Lonsdale, MN

West Salem, WI
Taylorsville, NC
Granite Quarry, NC
Rockwell, NC

Elko New Market, MN
Brooksville, FL

New Prague, MN
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Scoring.Racing

Total Points

412
396
386
385
377
343
336
330
319
300
287
265
205
198
153
94
74
69
68
67

Diff



